charlesindustries.com
®2026 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change D-OSP237-A26
OHC-864
Optical Hub Cabinet
Fiber Optic Dome Closure - C2
(FODC-C2)
Amphenol Charles Industries’ Fiber Optic
Dome Closures are robust, versatile,

MARKETS SERVED:
FODC-C2 Product Specifications & Outline Dimension
Ordering Information
Charles Industries, LLC
An Amphenol Company
1450 American Lane, 20th Floor, Schaumburg, IL 60173
     (847) 806-6300
Material Glass-filled Polypropylene
Dimensions 26” x Ø 10.5” (Ø 11.8” with clamp)
Weight Approximately 14 lbs. (without cable)
Cable Port sizes Oval dual feed port: 8 - 25mm (.315” - 0.98”)
6  branch ports: 8 - 20.5mm (0.315” -0.80”)
Splice trays Up to 4 288 mass fusion splice ribbon trays
Up to 8 120 single fusion splice trays
Temperature range -40F to + 149F (-40C to +65C)
Rating IP68
Mounting deployment Aerial strand, pole, pedestal, or hand-hole/vault
Part Number Description Qty.
FODCC2RB FODC-C 2nd Gen, Oval port & 6 branch ports, no tray 24 (pallet)
FODCC2RB1T FODC-C 2nd Gen, Oval port & 6 branch ports, 1 deep 288-splice ribbon tray 24 (pallet)
FODCC2RB2T FODC-C 2nd Gen, Oval port & 6 branch ports, 2 deep 288-splice ribbon trays 24 (pallet)
FODCC2RB3T FODC-C 2nd Gen, Oval port & 6 branch ports, 3 deep 288-splice ribbon trays 24 (pallet)
FODCC2LT1T FODC-C 2nd Gen, Oval port & 6 branch ports, 4 deep 288-splice ribbon trays 24 (pallet)
97-FODCC2RBTRY FODC-C2 deep ribbon tray kit with 24 ribbon splice sleeves 36 (carton)
97-FODCC2SFTRY FODC-C2, 120 single splice tray kit with 120 single fusion splice sleeves 72 (carton)
97-FODCAMKT FODC aerial strand mounting kit 20 (carton)
97-FODCCPLKT FODC-C pole mounting kit 20 (carton)
97-FODCAGR Grommet kit, 1-hole 14-18mm, kit of 10 10 kits
97-FODCBGR Grommet kit, 2-hole, 8 -14mm, kit of 10 10 kits
97-FODCCGR Grommet kit, 4-hole 5-7mm, kit of 10 10 kits
97-FODCDGR Grommet kit, 4-hole 4-5mm, kit of 10 10 kits
97-FODCEGR Grommet kit 9-hole, 3mm, kit of 10 10 kits
97-FODCFLGR Grommet kit, 2-hole 8x4mm flat, kit of 10 10 kits
97-FODCHGR Grommet kit, 2-hole, 6-8mm, kit of 10 10 kits
97-FODCJGR Grommet kit, 1-hole, 18 – 20.5mm, kit of 10 10 kits